
OPEN TERRACE CAFE

コトコト煮込んだミートソーススパゲティー (サラダ付き )

大人のための欧風ビーフカレー (サラダ付き )

石窯オーブン焼きピッツァ

県産和牛とアグー豚のハンバーグ (ライス・サラダ付き )

Main meal

イカとメンタイコのクリームスパゲティー (サラダ付き )

大人のための欧風シーフードカレー (サラダ付き )

お子様カレー

Stewed meat sauce spaghetti with salada

Squid and Mentaiko Cream Spaghetti with salada

Prefectural Wagyu beef and agu pork hamburger With rice and salad 

European beef curry with salada

European seafood curry with salada

Kids curry

Stone oven baked pizza

1,450

1,400

1,500

1,500

980

1,800

1,800

fami-go

(

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

￥

数量
限定


