## OPEN TERRACE CAFE fami-go

## Main meal

石窯オーブン焼きピッツァ Stone oven baked pizza	¥1,800
黒産和牛とアグー豚のハンバーグ(ライス・サラダ付き)   Prefectural Wagyu beef and agu pork hamburger With rice and salad	¥1,800
コトコト煮込んだミートソーススパゲティー(サラダ付き) Stewed meat sauce spaghetti with salada	¥1,450
イカとメンタイコのクリームスパゲティー(サラダ付き) Squid and Mentaiko Cream Spaghetti with salada	¥1,400
大人のための欧風シーフードカレー(サラダ付き) European seafood curry with salada	¥1,500
大人のための欧風ビーフカレー(サラダ付き) European beef curry with salada	¥1,500
お子様カレー Kids curry	¥980

